tic architecture, and whose double title, in English and Spanish, 
reflects connections between distant geographies such as London 
and Buenos Aires. The subtitle, Space in 953 cubic centimetres, trans-
lates the spatial co-ordinates of the Foundation’s lift into sounds, as 
another composition by Lamelas, Tausendvierhundertsechzehn (1416), 
performed originally in 2014 at the Kunsthalle Basel and again on 
the occasion of the second version of the exhibition in September 
2023, did as the first act of the performance and film programme 
that animated the exhibition throughout its second part.

[...]

englischer und spanischer Sprache die Verbindungen zwischen weit 
entfernten Geografien wie London und Buenos Aires widerspie-
gelt. Der Untertitel Space in 953 cubic centimetres übersetzt die räum-
lichen Koordinaten des Fahrstuhls der Stiftung in Klang, so wie es 
die Komposition Tausendvierhundertsechzehn (1416) im Jahr 2014 tat, 
die ursprünglich in der Kunsthalle Basel und anlässlich der zwei-
ten Version der Ausstellung im September 2023 aufgeführt wurde. 
Es war der erste Akt des Performance- und Filmprogramms, das 
die Ausstellung während ihres gesamten zweiten Teils belebte und